HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

242688-91
305973-35
241382- 46
242688-91
242214-05
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
305973-35
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
241382- 46
311256-80
149602- 28
311256-80
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
311872-17
241382- 46
242688-91
124151- 88
242688-91
132922- 32
124151- 88
124151- 88
194882- 09
242688-91
311256-80
192187-30
132922- 32
144299- 60
128255-21
104929-72
310710-19
132922- 32
144299- 60
148761- 60
309914- 96
144299- 60
307457- 64
309914- 96
241382-46
311872-17
219960- 61
241382-46
137739- 96
112519- 96
194882- 09
149602- 28
124151- 88
182153- 84
242688-91
112519- 96
148761- 60
281657- 66
305973- 35
305973- 35
194882- 09
309914- 96
311256-80
132922- 32
128255-21
148761- 60
132922- 32
132922- 32
148761- 60
302172-17
241382- 46
241382-46

DEMAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
BETHUME DI DI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
TOVBUS VI NCENT
CHARLES NI COLAS
COPETTE FREDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
G LLES ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMVAI N EDDY
THI RI ON M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY
BORZSEI
THI RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DUCROT EM LE
DEMAI N EDDY
CHARLES NI COLAS

LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GOFFI N RENE
HAWOTTE PAUL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COPETTE FREDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
NCEL PASCAL
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
G LLES ROBERT

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DECERF M CHAEL

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN

DUCROT EM LE
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TH RI ON M CHEL
GAROT YVES
DEMAI N EDDY

HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN

DEFRENE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TRI
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DUCROT EM LE
COPETTE FREDDY
CHARLES NI COLAS
BORZSEI
GOFFI N RENE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BORZSEI
BORZSEI
DEFRENE THI ERRY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

Geneent
Local it

LI ERNU
RAM LLI
MVERDORP
LI ERNU
SAUVEN
VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
RAM LLI
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
MERDCRP
EGHEZEE
SAUVEN
EGHEZEE
VI LLERS
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L

VI LLERS
ST- GERM
CORTI L-
VI LLERS
MERDCRP
WARET- L
WARET- L
MERDCRP
HEMPTI N
DHUY
FORVI LL
SAUVEN
WARET- L
MEUX

LI ERNU
DHUY
ONOZ
THOREMB
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
EGHEZEE
NAMUR
EGHEZEE
ONCOZ
NAMUR
NAMUR
ONCOZ

Al SCHE-
VERDORP
MERDCRP
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139031
149306
153950
2
135165
2
3
4
2
136426
2
3
4
5
140926
134353
2
5
141180
2
3
139557
6
3
4
4
133026
5
6
148795
5
3
142877
2
139746
145292
146838
134281
3
2
125171
6
3
145475
7

7
2
139574
8
148714
139565
2
2
7
136947
6
2
2
144228

PrOCTWNADROWAW

141655

Ri ng
Bague

104080521
105606622
101672022
101582020
100560722
101665322
103234121
101665222
105777622
103244921
101710222
103240321
101697220
101672622
113348521
103000021
103262221
104552219
101480422
101479622
101479522
101675522
101668522
111611218
101480022
111616118
103150421
103783119
103780819
101430622
103157619
211163122
211146521
101462722
101557120
115692118
101704422
100372422
101463122
104054121
116483718
101699620
104062321
101723622
103244021
103815019
101675122
106156719
104898619
100244620
108164118
111863218
115728218
115357116
104060121
611325519
101081922
100512622
112872021
105604722
105778022
111864818
101711622
101696322
101464122
108161218
111039318
103158321
101461522
100513022
208075522
101674922
115982719

Snel h.
Vit esse



124151- 88
309914- 96
112519- 96
309606- 79
149602- 28
112519- 96
192187-30
194882- 09
309914- 96
148761- 60
281657- 66
144299- 60
144299- 60
310710- 19
281657- 66
112519- 96
148761- 60
194882- 09
189522-81
118262-19
309914-96
305973- 35
310710-19

TH RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GOVAND DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DUCROT EM LE
COPETTE FREDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TR
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
SERESSI A DI M TRI
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DUCROT EM LE

Bl GARE GERARD
HENRY DOM NI QUE
COPETTE FREDDY
DELVEAUX PASCAL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

WARET- L
VI LLERS
DHUY
TAVI ERS
SAUVEN
DHUY
PERVEZ
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
ONCZ
THOREMB
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
SAI NT- D
THOREMB
DHUY
ONCOZ
FORVI LL
JEMEPPE
THOREMB
VI LLERS
RAM LLI
SAI NT- D
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103780319
101696220
117086617
100115922
102993721
104594119
100550022
101433422
103243321
100010420
105606519
101128822
104053221
101042622
112731517
104594219
100511422
111861918
104707021
106226722
104554619
105608622
101041722

1176. 5000

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

305973-35
241382-46
242214- 05
241382- 46
241382-46
305973-35
309914-96
241382-46
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
311872-17
241382- 46
124151- 88
194882- 09
311256-80
132922- 32
104929-72
310710-19
132922- 32
307457- 64
311872-17
112519- 96
148761- 60
305973-35
305973- 35
309914- 96
311256-80
132922- 32
132922- 32
148761- 60
302172-17
241382-46
309606- 79
192187-30
194882- 09
144299- 60
310710- 19
148761- 60
118262- 19
305973- 35
310710-19
148761- 60
182153- 84
132922- 32
241382- 46
241382- 46
124151- 88

08-07-23 147 YEARLI NGS
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
BETHUME DI DI ER SAUVENI
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
A3 LLES ROBERT WARET- L
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
NOCEL PASCAL CORTI L-
G LLES ROBERT WARET- L
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERVWEZ
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
HENRY DOM NI QUE THORENMB
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT- D
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz
GAROT YVES MEUX
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
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4
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105606622
101672022
100560722
101665322
101665222
105777622
101710222
101672622
101480422
101479622
101479522
101675522
101668522
101480022
101430622
211163122
101462722
101704422
100372422
101463122
101723622
101675122
101081922
100512622
105604722
105778022
101711622
101696322
101464122
101461522
100513022
208075522
101674922
100115922
100550022
101433422
101128822
101042622
100511422
106226722
105608622
101041722
100506822
101108722
101463322
101674122
101674622
101479022

1168. 8531
1167. 6312
1165. 4819
1162. 9390
1161. 2449
1157. 1119
1156. 4483
1150. 6450
1146.
1146.
1139. 9482
1139. 3857
1133. 9759



49 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

SAINT-D 5

4 4 BE 101041022 09. 08459

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1130.

6446

Best at

AD
EN

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
310710-19
310710-19
182153- 84
144299- 60
241382- 46
241382- 46
105233- 85
241382- 46
186405- 68
310710-19
144299- 60
144299- 60
241382-46
310710-19
310710-19
310710-19
241382- 46
132922- 32
310710-19
144299- 60
186405- 68
309225- 86
105233- 85
309225- 86
132922- 32
105233- 85
309225- 86
144299- 60
241382- 46
182153- 84
132922- 32
309225- 86
105233- 85
241382- 46
144299- 60
132922- 32

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GAROT YVES

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

CAPPE ROBERT

DECERF M CHAEL

PENE JCOSEPH

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECERF M CHAEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

PENE JCOSEPH

DEQ VES FERNAND

CAPPE ROBERT

DEG VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
CAPPE ROBERT

DEG VES FERNAND
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL

GAROT YVES

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEGQ VES FERNAND

CAPPE ROBERT

DECERF M CHAEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS

RHI SNES
MERDCRP
SAINT-M 6
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
NAMUR 8
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
SAINT-M 6
LOYERS

RHI SNES
LOYERS

NAMUR 8
RHI SNES
LOYERS

ST- GERM
MERDCRP
MEUX 2
NAMUR 8
LOYERS

RHI SNES
MERDCRP
ST- GERM 25
NAMUR 8

13 153950
12 2
10 3
134281
2
136947
139746
4
5
132028
6
133703
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133026

136457

POORDPRWNOUIWWNNN

101200223
101201423
101200423
101319023
101319523
101263723
112803823
101201323
101204423
101314723
101201723
100051823
101317523
104398123
101206623
101202423
101316323
101319923
101316923
101202023
100040623
101316423
112804223
100051623
100017023
101313623
100015923
100040723
101314523
100015823
112804023
101202523
101275423
100042223
100015723
101313423
101204223
101276623
100040923

Best at

AD
EN

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
311256-80
311256-80
311872-17
241382- 46
311256-80
104929-72
307457-64
241382-46
311872-17
241382- 46
311256-80
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
G LLES ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
HAWOTTE PAUL
NOEL PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
G LLES ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
24 153950
10 2
7 3
3 4
13 5
2 140926
1 2
7 139557
23 6
3 3
3 146838
3 145475
15 7
3 2
5 8
4 4
25 9
16 10
19 11
2 12
26 13
27 14

101672022
101665322
103234121
101665222
101672622
113348521
103262221
101675522
101668522
211163122
101704422
101723622
103815019
101675122
104898619
101696322
101674922
115982719
103220621
104895419
101674122
101674622



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

CGeneent

JR

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
311872-17
241382- 46
311256- 80
104929-72
307457- 64
311872-17
311256-80
241382- 46

DECERF
DECERF
G LLES ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
HAWOTTE PAUL
NCEL PASCAL

G LLES ROBERT
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL

101672022
101665322
101665222
101672622
101675522
101668522
211163122
101704422
101723622
101675122
101696322
101674922

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
16 13 153950 BE
16 5 2 BE
16 1 3 BE
16 8 4 BE
7 7 139557 BE
16 12 5 BE
2 1 140926 BE
6 2 146838 BE
4 2 145475 BE
7 3 2 BE
2 2 2 BE
16 14 6 BE
Dat a Technol ogy

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88
124151- 88
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914- 96
309914- 96
219960- 61
137739- 96
194882- 09
124151- 88
194882- 09
309914-96
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
124151- 88
309914- 96
194882- 09
309914- 96
194882- 09
309914-96

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH R ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTI N
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
5 136426
9 2
8 3
6 4
11 5
6 141180
11 2
7 3
12 4
1 133026
1 5
2 6
6 148795
8 2
3 3
2 6
7 7
1 139574
6 148714
1 2
3 7
2 3
14 8
4 4
14 5
15 6
4 8
10 9
7 4
4 10
3 5
13 11

103244921
101710222
103240321
101697220
104552219
101480422
101479622
101479522
101480022
103150421
103783119
103780819
101430622
101462722
101463122
101699620
103244021
106156719
100244620
111863218
115357116
111864818
101711622
101464122
103158321
101461522
103780319
101696220
101433422
103243321
111861918
104554619

m >
20
B

Af st and
Di st anc

®

Best at

Snel h.

OCO~NOUIRNNE

309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914-96

08-07-23 43 YEARLI NGS
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS

e
rOOUINNNNA

136426
141180
2
3

4
148795
133026
2
2

APRPUOUOIRPNNORDN

101710222
101480422
101479622
101479522
101480022
101430622
101462722
101463122
101711622

OCO~NOUIRNNE



132922- 32
132922- 32
194882- 09
132922- 32
124151- 88
132922- 32

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DUCROT EM LE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS

NAMUR 10 2
NAMUR 10 8
FORVILL 5 2
NAMUR 10 3
WARET-L 7 4
NAMUR 10 4

101464122
101461522
101433422
101463322
101479022
100043922

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

186405- 68
132922- 32
186405- 68
309225- 86
309225- 86
132922- 32
309225- 86
132922- 32
309225- 86

PENE JCOSEPH

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
PENE JOSEPH

DEG VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEG VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEGQ VES FERNAND

SAINT-M 6 4
NAMUR 8 5
SAINT-M 6 3
LOYERS 13 13
LOYERS 13
NAMUR 8
LOYERS 13
NAMUR 8
LOYERS

OWWNH»

133703
133026

2
136457

Ri ng
Bague

100051823
100040623
100051623
100017023
100015923
100040723
100015823
100042223
100015723

Best at

Snel h.

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

242688-91
305973-35
242688-91
242214- 05
305973-35
149602- 28
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
192187-30
144299- 60
128255-21
310710- 19
144299- 60
148761- 60
144299- 60
112519- 96
149602- 28
182153- 84
242688-91
112519- 96
148761- 60
281657- 66
305973-35
305973- 35
128255-21
148761- 60
148761- 60
302172-17
112519- 96
309606- 79
149602- 28
112519- 96
192187-30
148761- 60
281657- 66
144299- 60
144299- 60
310710-19
281657- 66
112519- 96
148761- 60
189522-81

DEMVAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DEMAI N EDDY
BETHUVE DI DI ER
DELVEAUX PASCAL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DEMVAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
GOFFI N RENE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
TOMBUS VI NCENT
GAROT YVES

DEMAI N EDDY
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TR
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
GOFFI N RENE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GOVAND DI DI ER
TOVBUS VI NCENT
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SERESSI A DI M TRI
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
SERESSI A DI M TRI
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Bl GARE CGERARD

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
LIERNU 15 2 139031
RAM LLI 14 2 149306
LIERNU 15 1 2
SAUVENI 6 1 135165
RAM LLI 14 13 2
SAUVENl 7 2 134353
LIERNU 15 5 3
LIERNU 15 3 4
LIERNU 15 6 5
PERVWEZ 6 2 142877
ST-GERM 9 1 139746
EGHEZEE 6 1 145292
SAINT-D 5 1 134281
ST-GERM 9 4 2
ONOZ 9 4 125171
ST-GERM 9 7 3
DHUY 13 1 139565
SAUIVENl 7 5 2
MEUX 6 1 136947
LIERNU 15 11 6
DHUY 13 9 2
ONOZ 9 8 2
THOREMB 4 2 144228
RAM LLI 14 12 3
RAMLLI 14 6 4
EGHEZEE 6 2 2
ONOZ 9 2 3
ONOZ 9 6 4
Al SCHE- 2 2 141655
DHUY 13 4 3
TAVIERS 2 2 148102
SAUWWENl 7 6 3
DHUY 13 2 4
PERVWEZ 6 3 2
ONOZ 9 3 5
THOREMB 4 4 2
ST-GERM 9 5 4
ST-GERM 9 2 5
SAINT-D 5 3 2
THOREMB 4 1 3
DHUY 13 3 5
ONOZ 9 5 6
JEMEPPE 12 7 122941

104080521
105606622
101582020
100560722
105777622
103000021
111611218
111616118
103157619
211146521
101557120
115692118
100372422
104054121
116483718
104062321
108164118
115728218
104060121
611325519
101081922
100512622
112872021
105604722
105778022
108161218
111039318
100513022
208075522
117086617
100115922
102993721
104594119
100550022
100010420
105606519
101128822
104053221
101042622
112731517
104594219
100511422
104707021



LAON 08-07-23 69 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 16 LACHER: 07. 10

NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 13 1 149306 BE 105606622 09. 04180 1306. 2642 1
2 242214-05 BETHUVE DI DI ER SAUVENI 6 1 135165 BE 100560722 08. 54040 1298. 8309 2
3 305973- 35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 13 12 2 BE 105777622 09. 06530 1277.3934 3
4 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 5 1 134281 BE 100372422 08.59379 1224.8377 4
5 112519- 96 HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY 6 2 139565 BE 101081922 09. 06241 1198. 9949 5
6 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 5 4 125171 BE 100512622 08.54460 1194. 7598 6
7 305973- 35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 13 11 3 BE 105604722 09. 15030 1193. 9704 7
8 305973- 35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 13 5 4 BE 105778022 09.15080 1193. 1753 8
9 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQZz 5 2 2 BE 100513022 08.55460 1183. 4636 9
10 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN-BAPTI ST AISCHE- 2 2 141655 BE 208075522 09. 10050 1179. 6391 10
11 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 2 2 148102 BE 100115922 09. 16230 1171. 8476 11
12 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRI CK PERNEZ 4 1 142877 BE 100550022 09.12060 1170. 1638 12
13 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 3 1 139746 BE 101128822 09. 09410 1167.6312 13
14 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 5 3 2 BE 101042622 09. 05129 1165. 4819 14
15 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 5 1 3 BE 100511422 08.57380 1162.9390 15
16 118262-19 HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 4 2 143646 BE 106226722 09. 13420 1161. 2449 16
17 305973-35 DELVEAUX PASCAL RAM LLI 13 2 5 BE 105608622 09.19020 1157.1119 17
18 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 5 5 3 BE 101041722 09. 06069 1156. 4483 18
19 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 5 3 4 BE 100506822 08.58470 1150. 6450 19
20 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 1 1 136947 BE 101108722 09. 09251 1146.7837 20
21 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 5 4 4 BE 101041022 09. 08459 1130.6446 21
22 242416-13 REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE MEHAIGN 3 1 143706 BE 101125822 09.17440 1125.0470 22
23 112519- 96 HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN DHUY 6 6 2 BE 101082922 09. 14441 1118.8921 23
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 08-07-23 75 JEUNES Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 07. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 6 134281 BE 101319023 08.55329 1272. 2228 1
2 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 1 2 BE 101319523 08.55389 1271.0186 2
3 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 1 136947 BE 101263723 08.57471 1270.5571 3
4 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 25 5 139746 BE 112803823 09. 04500 1216. 9463 4
5 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 11 9 132028 BE 101314723 08.59112 1209. 1953 5
6 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 9 3 BE 101317523 09. 04149 1175. 3432 6
7 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 25 22 2 BE 104398123 09.11050 1154.1308 7
8 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 25 19 3 00 101206623 09. 11080 1153. 6544 8
9 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 12 4 00 101316323 09.07189 1144.6192 9
10 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 5 5 BE 101319923 09. 07259 1143. 4820 10
11 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 8 6 BE 101316923 09. 07289 1142.9954 11
12 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 2 7 BE 101316423 09. 11049 1109. 0118 12
13 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 25 10 4 BE 112804223 09. 16130 1107.1913 13
14 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 11 3 2 BE 101313623 09. 12092 1080. 8383 14
15 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 11 1 3 BE 101314523 09. 20561 1008. 3477 15
16 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 25 9 5 BE 112804023 09. 31430 986.0943 16
17 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 2 2 BE 101275423 09. 31131 969. 7537 17
18 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 11 6 4 BE 101313423 09. 33051 922.7243 18
19 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 25 8 6 BE 101276623 09.56010 841.7589 19
20 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 25 25 7 BE 112816123 10. 09480 10.1007,0 20
21 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 11 4 5 BE 101312723 10. 04301 10.1428,0 21
22 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 11 2 6 BE 101314423 10.15311 10.2529,0 22
23 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 25 3 8 BE 112804123 10.26470 10.2706,0 23
24 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 13 11 8 BE 101318123 10. 22069 10. 2915, 8 24
25 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/'S 24 23 121526 BE 101301523 10. 13430 10.3648,5 25



